
Starters

Soups

Salads

Pasta

Main Course

Desserts

Nachos (180g)
cheese/ jalapeno/ chorizo

Platter of Traditional Kashubian Meats
lard/ Kashubian sausages/ apple chuttney/
bread/ pickle

Tiger prawns in wine  (8 pcs.)
buttery-wine sauce/ garlic/ parsley/ chilli/
croutons

 

Cream of Tomato Soup (300ml)
pelatti tomatoes/ whipped cream

Sour Rye Soup  (300ml)
white sausage/ egg/ bread

Vegetables Spaghetii (300g)
tofu/ zuccini/ carrot/ pumpkin/
onion/ garlic/sunflower seeds/  

Chicken Fillet Tagliatelle (400g) 
chicken (or shrimp)/ cherry tomatoes/
zuccini/ chilli/ onion/ garlic/parsley/
white wine/ butter

Spaghetti Carbonara (350g) 
bacon/ onion/ cream sauce/ parmesan

Chicken Fillet with Tomato
and Cheese (300g)
green peper potato puree/ salad/
mushroom sauce

Beef Burger (460g)
red onion salsa/ tomato/ cucumber/ 
cheese/ bacon/ fries

Pork Steak Tomahawk (580g)
fries/ salad

Pork Schnitzel with Fried Egg (445g)
breaded pork/ potatoes/ fried cabbage  

Baked Salmon (370g)
sweet potato puree/ green beans

Apple Pie with Ice Cream and 
Whipped Cream (230g)  
ice cream/ whipped cream

41 PLN

44 PLN

48 PLN

49 PLN

69 PLN

 

20 PLN

24 PLN

44 PLN

61 PLN

21 PLN

23 PLN

34 PLN

39 PLN

40 PLN

42 PLN
shrimp
+ 7PLN

38 PLN

MENU

/odlotowafaroswww.hotelfaros.pl

List of allergens available from the premises staff

Classic Cesar Salad (250g)
grilled chicken/ romain lettuce/ 
cherry tomatoes/ cesar dressing/ croutons/
grana padano

Smoked Tofu Vege Salad (300g)
smoked grilled tofu/ tomato/ cucumber/
carrot strips/ sunflower seeds

Fries (200g)  10 PLN


