## **MENU**

Starters		Main Course	
Nachos (180g) cheese/ jalapeno/ chorizo	24 PLN	<pre>and Cheese (300g) green peper potato puree/ salad/ mushroom sauce</pre>	
<b>Platter of Traditional Kashubian Meats</b> lard/ Kashubian sausages/ apple chuttney/ bread/ pickle	44 PLN	<b>Beef Burger (460g)</b> red onion salsa/ tomato/ cucumber/ cheese/ bacon/ fries	44 PLN
<b>Tiger prawns in wine (8 pcs.)</b> buttery-wine sauce/ garlic/ parsley/ chilli/ croutons	61 PLN	Pork Steak Tomahawk (580g) fries/salad	48 PLN
Soups		<b>Pork Schnitzel with Fried Egg (445g)</b> breaded pork/ potatoes/ fried cabbage	49 PLN
Cream of Tomato Soup (300ml) pelatti tomatoes/ whipped cream	21 PLN	Baked Salmon (370g) sweet potato puree/ green beans	69 PLN
Sour Rye Soup (300ml) white sausage/ egg/ bread	23 PLN	Pasta	
Salads		Vegetables Spaghetii (300g) tofu/ zuccini/ carrot/ pumpkin/ onion/ garlic/sunflower seeds/	40 PLN
Classic Cesar Salad (250g) grilled chicken/ romain lettuce/	34 PLN		
cherry tomatoes/ cesar dressing/ croutons/ grana padano		Chicken Fillet Tagliatelle (400g) chicken (or shrimp)/ cherry tomatoes/ zuccini/ chilli/ onion/ garlic/parsley/	42 PLN shrimp + 7PLN
Smoked Tofu Vege Salad (300g) smoked grilled tofu/ tomato/ cucumber/ carrot strips/ sunflower seeds	39 PLN	white wine/ butter	
		<b>Spaghetti Carbonara (350g)</b> bacon/ onion/ cream sauce/ parmesan	38 PLN
	Des	sserts	

**V** 

**20 PLN** 



Apple Pie with Ice Cream and Whipped Cream (230g) ice cream/ whipped cream